CSK

C1M

vk
1/U23
11V

T
o
=

1/DM
2/ DM
1/VM
2/ VM

L Bl Il Bl Gl Bl Ll ol

1/ DS
3/ DM

-
4

publikovano: 30.06.2014 / 00:22:40

sté
21

22
25
29
27
30
24
26
23
28

rgc
24043
52035
24040
24015
129014
52032
30010
33026
30061
24061

jméno

NOVAK Martin
SLANINA Viadimir
SAIKO Tomas
SKOREPA Vojtéch
WALTER Jakub
SOUCEK Milo$
KOTEK Milo$
CHOD Ondrej
HABICH Tomas
STUDLAR Patrik

Sjezd ve Strakonicich
feka Otava, kemp Podskali, Strakonice

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1991
1969
1986
1999
1998
1973
1974
1984
1997
1999

zavod €. 75

s

oddil
¢.Kruml.
L.Zatec
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Sumperk
L.Zatec
VS Tabor
Blovice
VS Tabor
C.Kruml.

O W O W o WNhOoON =

cas
10:47,70
11:09,10
12:23,20
12:24,60
12:28,20
12:35,40
12:57,70
13:43,40
13:50,50
14:14,30

poradatel: SK Domecek Sobéslav

28.06.14
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ESKYMO 1.5.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2013



CSK
K1z

pof. vk sté
1. 71
2. 1/ZS 73
3. 1/ DM 74
4. 1V 76
5. 2/ DM 72
6. 1/ZM 77
7. 2/ ZM 75

publikovano: 30.06.2014 / 00:22:41

rgc

33016
30043
24051
33021
24052
27002
33010

jméno

POLIVKOVA Hana
VANKOVA Klara
MACKALOVA Haidi
KASLOVA Markéta
MANOVA Stépanka
DUNOVSKA Viktorie Mia
VRANKOVA Ivana

Sjezd ve Strakonicich
feka Otava, kemp Podskali, Strakonice

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1989
2001

1998
1968
1999
2003
2002

vt

O O W O W W =

zavod €. 75

oddil
Blovice
VS Tabor
C.Kruml.
Blovice
C.Kruml.
Ot.Strak
Blovice

cas
11:05,40
12:33,50
12:55,40
13:30,50
13:45,80
15:17,60
16:54,10

poradatel: SK Domecek Sobéslav

28.06.14
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1
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CSK
C2M

1. 1/U23 93

3. 1/DM 92

publikovano: 30.06.2014 / 00:22:41

rgc

24043
24061

52035
52032

129014
24015

jméno
NOVAK Martin
STUDLAR Patrik

SLANINA Viadimir
SOUCEK Milo$

WALTER Jakub
SKOREPA Vojtéch

zavod €. 75

Sjezd ve Strakonicich

feka Otava, kemp Podskali, Strakonice

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1991
1999

1969
1973

1998
1999

vt oddil cas

1 C.Kruml. 11:40,30

1 L.Zatec 11:43,70
Sumperk

3  C.Kruml. 12:11,00

poradatel: SK Domecek Sobéslav

28.06.14
bhz-¢

17

ESKYMO 1.5.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2013



CSK
K1M
pof. vk sté
1. 1/ VM 41
2. 2/ VM 43
3. 48
4. 50
5. 1/VS 47
6. 3/ VM 42
7. 2/ VS 58
8. 4/ VM 55
9. 45
10. 1/ DM 53
1. 3/VS 56
12. 51
13. 1/ ZM 57
DM 54
DM 52
DM 49
\ 46
DM 44

publikovano: 30.06.2014 / 00:22:41

rgc
76003
76007
33014
1013
24005
23006
1008
42062
33005
50003
38022
27004
39050
24062
24061
49048
52008
49018

Sjezd ve Strakonicich
feka Otava, kemp Podskali, Strakonice

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno nar.
PAZOUREK Jan 1973
UHLIK Frantisek 1975
CHOD David 1982
ZEMAN Ondfej 1985
GROSSMANN Zdenék 1939
BOCEK Zdenék 1975
DODAL Jan 1953
BURES Jan 1978
POLIVKA Jan 1986
BARES Antonin 1998
ZYKA Petr 1951
HERMAN Pavel 1986
SINDELAR Jan 2002
ZLAMAL Antonin 1999
STUDLAR Patrik 1999
PECHMAN Stépan 1999
KODET Marcel 1965
KYZLIK Milan 1999

s
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zavod €. 75

oddil
Bechyné
Bechyné
Blovice
Boh.Pha
C.Kruml.
SKVS CB
Boh.Pha
Susice
Blovice
Steti
CSAD Plz
Ot.Strak
Loko Plz
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Roudnice
L.Zatec
Roudnice

cas
09:28,60
09:56,90
10:15,10
10:16,20
11:07,80
11:22,50
12:07,20
12:37,20
12:44,70
13:06,06
13:06,60
13:17,90
13:26,20
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

poradatel: SK Domecek Sobéslav

28.06.14
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